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ADAMS, KIMBERLY MARIE 
6113 Mountain Springs Ln 
Clifton, VA 20124-2339

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Falls Church VA

10/10/2022 $5.00 $190.44

ADAMS, KIMBERLY MARIE 
6113 Mountain Springs Ln 
Clifton, VA 20124-2339

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Falls Church VA

11/12/2022 $5.00 $195.44

ADAMS, KIMBERLY MARIE 
6113 Mountain Springs Ln 
Clifton, VA 20124-2339

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Falls Church VA

12/08/2022 $20.23 $215.67

ADAMS, KIMBERLY MARIE 
6113 Mountain Springs Ln 
Clifton, VA 20124-2339

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Falls Church VA

12/10/2022 $5.00 $220.67

AJIMA, JOSHUA H 
20048 Crew Sq 
Ashburn, VA 20147-3330

1.Loudoun Co Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Broadlands VA

10/10/2022 $10.00 $100.00

AJIMA, JOSHUA H 
20048 Crew Sq 
Ashburn, VA 20147-3330

1.Loudoun Co Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Broadlands VA

11/12/2022 $10.00 $110.00

AJIMA, JOSHUA H 
20048 Crew Sq 
Ashburn, VA 20147-3330

1.Loudoun Co Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Broadlands VA

12/10/2022 $10.00 $120.00

AMARAL, JAMES R 
14196 Cuddy Loop 
Apt 204 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-5923

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Woodbridge VA

10/10/2022 $35.00 $350.00

AMARAL, JAMES R 
14196 Cuddy Loop 
Apt 204 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-5923

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Woodbridge VA

11/12/2022 $35.00 $385.00

AMARAL, JAMES R 
14196 Cuddy Loop 
Apt 204 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-5923

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Woodbridge VA

12/10/2022 $35.00 $420.00

ANDERSON, ARTHUR MIKE 
5445 Cleeve Abbey 
Va Bch, VA 23462-1341

1.Chesapeake Public Schools 
2.Teacher Assistant 
3.Chesapeake VA

10/29/2022 $25.00 $120.00

ANDERSON, ARTHUR MIKE 
5445 Cleeve Abbey 
Va Bch, VA 23462-1341

1.Chesapeake Public Schools 
2.Teacher Assistant 
3.Chesapeake VA

11/29/2022 $25.00 $145.00
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Ann, Kathryn  
6563 Grange Ln 
Unit 204 
Alexandria, VA 22315-5857

1.NA 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Alexandria VA

10/04/2022 $10.00 $100.00

Ann, Kathryn  
6563 Grange Ln 
Unit 204 
Alexandria, VA 22315-5857

1.NA 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Alexandria VA

11/04/2022 $10.00 $110.00

Ann, Kathryn  
6563 Grange Ln 
Unit 204 
Alexandria, VA 22315-5857

1.NA 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Alexandria VA

12/04/2022 $10.00 $120.00

ARMSTEAD, KAREN T 
225 Reflection Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-7031

1.Willamsburg-James City PS 
2.Educator 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/10/2022 $12.00 $120.00

ARMSTEAD, KAREN T 
225 Reflection Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-7031

1.Willamsburg-James City PS 
2.Educator 
3.Williamsburg VA

11/12/2022 $12.00 $132.00

ARMSTEAD, KAREN T 
225 Reflection Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23188-7031

1.Willamsburg-James City PS 
2.Educator 
3.Williamsburg VA

12/10/2022 $12.00 $144.00

B, Charlotte  
438 Linden St 
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546

1.Richmond Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Richmond VA

10/12/2022 $30.00 $300.00

B, Charlotte  
438 Linden St 
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546

1.Richmond Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Richmond VA

11/12/2022 $30.00 $330.00

B, Charlotte  
438 Linden St 
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546

1.Richmond Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Richmond VA

12/12/2022 $30.00 $360.00

BANKOS, JEAN H 
11718 Nevis Dr 
Midlothian, VA 23114-5301

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Midlothian VA

10/10/2022 $21.27 $192.35

BANKOS, JEAN H 
11718 Nevis Dr 
Midlothian, VA 23114-5301

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Midlothian VA

11/12/2022 $21.27 $213.62

BANKOS, JEAN H 
11718 Nevis Dr 
Midlothian, VA 23114-5301

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Midlothian VA

12/10/2022 $21.27 $234.89
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BARNES, FELECIA P 
305 Morton St 
Franklin, VA 23851-2056

1.Richmond City 
2.Certified 
3.Franklin VA

10/10/2022 $12.50 $125.00

BARNES, FELECIA P 
305 Morton St 
Franklin, VA 23851-2056

1.Richmond City 
2.Certified 
3.Franklin VA

11/12/2022 $12.50 $137.50

BARNES, FELECIA P 
305 Morton St 
Franklin, VA 23851-2056

1.Richmond City 
2.Certified 
3.Franklin VA

12/10/2022 $12.50 $150.00

BAUER, CAROL  
314 Brook Ln 
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415

1.York County Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Yorktown VA

10/10/2022 $35.00 $623.02

BAUER, CAROL  
314 Brook Ln 
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415

1.York County Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Yorktown VA

10/15/2022 $35.00 $658.02

BAUER, CAROL  
314 Brook Ln 
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415

1.York County Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Yorktown VA

11/12/2022 $35.00 $693.02

Bauer, Carol  
314 Brook Ln 
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415

1.York County Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Yorktown VA

12/01/2022 $20.23 $60.45

Bauer, Carol  
314 Brook Ln 
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415

1.York County Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Yorktown VA

12/06/2022 $20.23 $80.68

Bauer, Carol  
314 Brook Ln 
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415

1.York County Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Yorktown VA

12/08/2022 $20.23 $100.91

BAUER, CAROL  
314 Brook Ln 
Yorktown, VA 23692-3415

1.York County Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Yorktown VA

12/10/2022 $35.00 $728.02

BEVERLY, RENEE R 
6 Pond Cir 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-1350

1.Spotsylvania Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Spotsylvania VA

10/10/2022 $20.00 $180.00

BEVERLY, RENEE R 
6 Pond Cir 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-1350

1.Spotsylvania Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Spotsylvania VA

11/12/2022 $20.00 $200.00
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BEVERLY, RENEE R 
6 Pond Cir 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-1350

1.Spotsylvania Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Spotsylvania VA

12/10/2022 $20.00 $220.00

BINKLEY, HEATHER  
729 Longfellow Dr NE 
Leesburg, VA 20176-4938

1.Loudoun County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Broadlands VA

10/10/2022 $4.50 $239.60

BINKLEY, HEATHER  
729 Longfellow Dr NE 
Leesburg, VA 20176-4938

1.Loudoun County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Broadlands VA

11/12/2022 $4.50 $244.10

BINKLEY, HEATHER  
729 Longfellow Dr NE 
Leesburg, VA 20176-4938

1.Loudoun County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Broadlands VA

12/10/2022 $4.50 $248.60

BOHRINGER, CHRISTINA M 
7570 Aspenpark Rd 
Lorton, VA 22079-4503

1.Alexandria City Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Alexandria VA

10/10/2022 $20.00 $206.82

BOHRINGER, CHRISTINA M 
7570 Aspenpark Rd 
Lorton, VA 22079-4503

1.Alexandria City Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Alexandria VA

11/12/2022 $20.00 $226.82

BOHRINGER, CHRISTINA M 
7570 Aspenpark Rd 
Lorton, VA 22079-4503

1.Alexandria City Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Alexandria VA

12/10/2022 $20.00 $246.82

BOOHER, RALPH G 
21596 Campground Rd 
Bristol, VA 24202-2340

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Bristol VA

10/10/2022 $25.00 $253.65

BOOHER, RALPH G 
21596 Campground Rd 
Bristol, VA 24202-2340

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Bristol VA

11/12/2022 $25.00 $278.65

BOOHER, RALPH G 
21596 Campground Rd 
Bristol, VA 24202-2340

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Bristol VA

12/10/2022 $25.00 $303.65

Burch, Sallie  
2106 Harpoon Dr 
Stafford, VA 22554-2201

1.Stafford County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Stafford VA

10/14/2022 $15.00 $150.00

Burch, Sallie  
2106 Harpoon Dr 
Stafford, VA 22554-2201

1.Stafford County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Stafford VA

11/12/2022 $15.00 $165.00
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Burch, Sallie  
2106 Harpoon Dr 
Stafford, VA 22554-2201

1.Stafford County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Stafford VA

12/12/2022 $15.00 $180.00

BURNS, LUCILLE E 
15 James Ct 
Montross, VA 22520-8709

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Montross VA

10/10/2022 $16.00 $160.00

BURNS, LUCILLE E 
15 James Ct 
Montross, VA 22520-8709

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Montross VA

11/12/2022 $16.00 $176.00

BURNS, LUCILLE E 
15 James Ct 
Montross, VA 22520-8709

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Montross VA

12/10/2022 $16.00 $192.00

CARTER, DOROTHY MAE 
225 Blue Knob Rd 
Martinsville, VA 24112-1683

1.Henry County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Collinsville VA

10/10/2022 $12.37 $95.29

CARTER, DOROTHY MAE 
225 Blue Knob Rd 
Martinsville, VA 24112-1683

1.Henry County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Collinsville VA

11/12/2022 $12.37 $107.66

CARTER, DOROTHY MAE 
225 Blue Knob Rd 
Martinsville, VA 24112-1683

1.Henry County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Collinsville VA

12/10/2022 $12.37 $120.03

CHAPIN, MARGARET A 
17187 Katy Ln 
Beaverdam, VA 23015-1785

1.King George County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Ashland VA

10/10/2022 $14.70 $147.87

CHAPIN, MARGARET A 
17187 Katy Ln 
Beaverdam, VA 23015-1785

1.King George County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Ashland VA

11/12/2022 $14.70 $162.57

CHAPIN, MARGARET A 
17187 Katy Ln 
Beaverdam, VA 23015-1785

1.King George County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Ashland VA

12/10/2022 $14.70 $177.27

Coates, Connie  
3585 Hardtimes Rd 
Prospect, VA 23960-7931

1.retired 
2.Retired 
3.Prospect VA

10/28/2022 $20.00 $200.00

Coates, Connie  
3585 Hardtimes Rd 
Prospect, VA 23960-7931

1.retired 
2.Retired 
3.Prospect VA

11/28/2022 $20.00 $220.00
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Coates, Connie  
3585 Hardtimes Rd 
Prospect, VA 23960-7931

1.retired 
2.Retired 
3.Prospect VA

12/01/2022 $20.23 $240.23

Coates, Connie  
3585 Hardtimes Rd 
Prospect, VA 23960-7931

1.retired 
2.Retired 
3.Prospect VA

12/28/2022 $20.00 $260.23

COLEMAN-BROWN, BARBARA J 
4002 Allens Mill Rd 
Scottsburg, VA 24589-3181

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Scottsburg VA

10/10/2022 $12.00 $120.00

COLEMAN-BROWN, BARBARA J 
4002 Allens Mill Rd 
Scottsburg, VA 24589-3181

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Scottsburg VA

11/12/2022 $12.00 $132.00

COLEMAN-BROWN, BARBARA J 
4002 Allens Mill Rd 
Scottsburg, VA 24589-3181

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Scottsburg VA

12/10/2022 $12.00 $144.00

Collins, Clarence  
604 Lendall Ln 
Falmouth, VA 22405-2331

1.Spotsylvania County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Fredericksburg VA

10/04/2022 $10.00 $90.00

Collins, Clarence  
604 Lendall Ln 
Falmouth, VA 22405-2331

1.Spotsylvania County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Fredericksburg VA

11/04/2022 $10.00 $100.00

Collins, Clarence  
604 Lendall Ln 
Falmouth, VA 22405-2331

1.Spotsylvania County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Fredericksburg VA

12/04/2022 $10.00 $110.00

COSTELLO, LORRAINE M 
4257 Berwick Pl 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-5119

1.Prince William County 
2.Certified 
3.Woodbridge VA

10/10/2022 $10.00 $100.00

COSTELLO, LORRAINE M 
4257 Berwick Pl 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-5119

1.Prince William County 
2.Certified 
3.Woodbridge VA

11/12/2022 $10.00 $110.00

COSTELLO, LORRAINE M 
4257 Berwick Pl 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-5119

1.Prince William County 
2.Certified 
3.Woodbridge VA

12/10/2022 $10.00 $120.00

CROSS, KAREN DAVIS 
53 Tulip Grove Cir 
Apt 6 
Bristol, TN 37620-5782

1.Bristol City Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Bristol TN

10/10/2022 $20.00 $200.73
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CROSS, KAREN DAVIS 
53 Tulip Grove Cir 
Apt 6 
Bristol, TN 37620-5782

1.Bristol City Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Bristol TN

11/12/2022 $20.00 $220.73

CROSS, KAREN DAVIS 
53 Tulip Grove Cir 
Apt 6 
Bristol, TN 37620-5782

1.Bristol City Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Bristol TN

12/10/2022 $20.00 $240.73

Cross, Patricia  
136 Crater Woods Ct 
Apt A6 
Petersburg, VA 23805-9141

1.petersburg city public schools 
2.Educator 
3.Petersburg VA

10/04/2022 $20.00 $150.00

Cross, Patricia  
136 Crater Woods Ct 
Apt A6 
Petersburg, VA 23805-9141

1.petersburg city public schools 
2.Educator 
3.Petersburg VA

11/04/2022 $20.00 $170.00

Cross, Patricia  
136 Crater Woods Ct 
Apt A6 
Petersburg, VA 23805-9141

1.petersburg city public schools 
2.Educator 
3.Petersburg VA

12/04/2022 $20.00 $190.00

CROWE, KATHLEEN C 
5934 Cove Landing Rd 
Apt 203 
Burke, VA 22015-4744

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Librarian 
3.Falls Church VA

10/10/2022 $10.00 $120.22

CROWE, KATHLEEN C 
5934 Cove Landing Rd 
Apt 203 
Burke, VA 22015-4744

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Librarian 
3.Falls Church VA

11/12/2022 $10.00 $130.22

CROWE, KATHLEEN C 
5934 Cove Landing Rd 
Apt 203 
Burke, VA 22015-4744

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Librarian 
3.Falls Church VA

12/06/2022 $20.23 $150.45

CROWE, KATHLEEN C 
5934 Cove Landing Rd 
Apt 203 
Burke, VA 22015-4744

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Librarian 
3.Falls Church VA

12/10/2022 $10.00 $160.45

DAVIS, DENISE S 
575 Loretto Dr 
Wytheville, VA 24382-2083

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Wytheville VA

10/10/2022 $28.00 $280.00

DEAL, KENNETH MARK 
7309 Beverly Manor Dr 
Annandale, VA 22003-2510

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Annandale VA

10/10/2022 $40.00 $400.00

DEAL, KENNETH MARK 
7309 Beverly Manor Dr 
Annandale, VA 22003-2510

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Annandale VA

11/12/2022 $40.00 $440.00
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DEAL, KENNETH MARK 
7309 Beverly Manor Dr 
Annandale, VA 22003-2510

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Annandale VA

12/10/2022 $40.00 $480.00

DESLER, LANETTE G 
933 Cedar Rd 
Apt 341 
Chesapeake, VA 23322-7419

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Chesapeake VA

10/10/2022 $15.00 $150.00

DESLER, LANETTE G 
933 Cedar Rd 
Apt 341 
Chesapeake, VA 23322-7419

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Chesapeake VA

11/12/2022 $15.00 $165.00

DESLER, LANETTE G 
933 Cedar Rd 
Apt 341 
Chesapeake, VA 23322-7419

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Chesapeake VA

12/10/2022 $15.00 $180.00

EDWARDS, GWENDOLYN  
7406 Brentford Ter 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-6680

1.PWCS 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

10/10/2022 $4.00 $280.00

EDWARDS, GWENDOLYN  
7406 Brentford Ter 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-6680

1.PWCS 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

10/15/2022 $37.00 $317.00

EDWARDS, GWENDOLYN  
7406 Brentford Ter 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-6680

1.PWCS 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

11/12/2022 $4.00 $321.00

EDWARDS, GWENDOLYN  
7406 Brentford Ter 
Fredericksburg, VA 22407-6680

1.PWCS 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

12/10/2022 $4.00 $325.00

EDWARDS, JUDY B 
8515 Dwayne Ln 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-4117

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.North Chesterfield VA

10/10/2022 $8.80 $88.00

EDWARDS, JUDY B 
8515 Dwayne Ln 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-4117

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.North Chesterfield VA

11/12/2022 $8.80 $96.80

EDWARDS, JUDY B 
8515 Dwayne Ln 
North Chesterfield, VA 23235-4117

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.North Chesterfield VA

12/10/2022 $8.80 $105.60

Elkner, Jeffrey  
5041 7th Rd S 
Apt T1 
Arlington, VA 22204-2522

1.Arlington Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Arlington VA

10/20/2022 $10.00 $100.00
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Elkner, Jeffrey  
5041 7th Rd S 
Apt T1 
Arlington, VA 22204-2522

1.Arlington Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Arlington VA

11/20/2022 $10.00 $110.00

Elkner, Jeffrey  
5041 7th Rd S 
Apt T1 
Arlington, VA 22204-2522

1.Arlington Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Arlington VA

12/20/2022 $10.00 $120.00

EMANUEL, ELISE L 
500 Shaindel Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-4356

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Williamsburg VA

10/10/2022 $12.00 $120.00

EMANUEL, ELISE L 
500 Shaindel Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-4356

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Williamsburg VA

11/12/2022 $12.00 $132.00

EMANUEL, ELISE L 
500 Shaindel Dr 
Williamsburg, VA 23185-4356

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Williamsburg VA

12/10/2022 $12.00 $144.00

FARRIS, MEGAN  
633 Kiawana Rd 
Atkins, VA 24311-3061

1.Wythe County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Wytheville VA

10/02/2022 $10.00 $100.00

FARRIS, MEGAN  
633 Kiawana Rd 
Atkins, VA 24311-3061

1.Wythe County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Wytheville VA

11/02/2022 $10.00 $110.00

FARRIS, MEGAN  
633 Kiawana Rd 
Atkins, VA 24311-3061

1.Wythe County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Wytheville VA

12/02/2022 $10.00 $120.00

FEDDERMAN, JAMES J 
1205 Bainbridge St 
Unit A 
Richmond, VA 23224-2124

1.Accomack County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Richmond VA

10/10/2022 $30.00 $300.00

FEDDERMAN, JAMES J 
1205 Bainbridge St 
Unit A 
Richmond, VA 23224-2124

1.Accomack County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Richmond VA

11/12/2022 $30.00 $330.00

FEDDERMAN, JAMES J 
1205 Bainbridge St 
Unit A 
Richmond, VA 23224-2124

1.Accomack County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Richmond VA

12/10/2022 $30.00 $360.00

FIFER, R EDWARD 
306 Mosswood Ln 
Bristol, VA 24201-3363

1.City of Bristol 
2.Educator 
3.Bristol VA

10/10/2022 $20.00 $204.24
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FIFER, R EDWARD 
306 Mosswood Ln 
Bristol, VA 24201-3363

1.City of Bristol 
2.Educator 
3.Bristol VA

11/12/2022 $20.00 $224.24

FIFER, R EDWARD 
306 Mosswood Ln 
Bristol, VA 24201-3363

1.City of Bristol 
2.Educator 
3.Bristol VA

12/10/2022 $20.00 $244.24

FLEMING, FRANCIS SCOT 
1579 Kenmore Dr 
Kingsport, TN 37664-2709

1.Bristol City Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Kingsport TN

10/10/2022 $20.00 $200.00

FLEMING, FRANCIS SCOT 
1579 Kenmore Dr 
Kingsport, TN 37664-2709

1.Bristol City Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Kingsport TN

11/12/2022 $20.00 $220.00

FLEMING, FRANCIS SCOT 
1579 Kenmore Dr 
Kingsport, TN 37664-2709

1.Bristol City Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Kingsport TN

12/10/2022 $20.00 $240.00

GOODSON, ELIZABETH  
505 Timber Ln 
Falls Church, VA 22046-3827

1.Fauquier County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Warrenton VA

10/10/2022 $48.67 $423.67

GOODSON, ELIZABETH  
505 Timber Ln 
Falls Church, VA 22046-3827

1.Fauquier County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Warrenton VA

11/12/2022 $48.67 $472.34

GOODSON, ELIZABETH  
505 Timber Ln 
Falls Church, VA 22046-3827

1.Fauquier County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Warrenton VA

12/10/2022 $48.67 $521.01

GRAY, HAROLD ROGER 
2701 Sterncroft Dr 
Richmond, VA 23225-1967

1.Richmond City 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Richmond VA

10/10/2022 $16.00 $160.00

GRAY, HAROLD ROGER 
2701 Sterncroft Dr 
Richmond, VA 23225-1967

1.Richmond City 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Richmond VA

11/12/2022 $16.00 $176.00

GRAY, HAROLD ROGER 
2701 Sterncroft Dr 
Richmond, VA 23225-1967

1.Richmond City 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Richmond VA

12/10/2022 $16.00 $192.00

GRUBER, MARY E 
2919 Bayfront Way 
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553

1.PWCS 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

10/10/2022 $35.00 $350.00
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GRUBER, MARY E 
2919 Bayfront Way 
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553

1.PWCS 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

11/12/2022 $35.00 $385.00

GRUBER, MARY E 
2919 Bayfront Way 
Midlothian, VA 23112-4553

1.PWCS 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

12/10/2022 $35.00 $420.00

H, Charlotte  
853 N Haven Cir 
Chesapeake, VA 23322-7532

1.Chesapeake Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Chesapeake VA

10/27/2022 $5.00 $265.00

HAYER, CHARLOTTE B 
438 Linden St 
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546

1.Richmond City Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Richmond VA

10/10/2022 $35.53 $334.92

HAYER, CHARLOTTE B 
438 Linden St 
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546

1.Richmond City Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Richmond VA

10/15/2022 $70.00 $404.92

HAYER, CHARLOTTE B 
438 Linden St 
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546

1.Richmond City Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Richmond VA

11/12/2022 $35.53 $440.45

HAYER, CHARLOTTE B 
438 Linden St 
Petersburg, VA 23805-2546

1.Richmond City Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Richmond VA

12/10/2022 $35.53 $475.98

HICKERSON, KEVIN JAMES 
14597 Woodland Ridge Dr 
Centreville, VA 20121-2307

1.Richmond City 
2.Certified 
3.Centreville VA

10/10/2022 $13.00 $130.00

HICKERSON, KEVIN JAMES 
14597 Woodland Ridge Dr 
Centreville, VA 20121-2307

1.Richmond City 
2.Certified 
3.Centreville VA

11/12/2022 $13.00 $143.00

HICKERSON, KEVIN JAMES 
14597 Woodland Ridge Dr 
Centreville, VA 20121-2307

1.Richmond City 
2.Certified 
3.Centreville VA

12/10/2022 $13.00 $156.00

HOLLEY, ERNEST M 
1414 Armstrong Ave 
Staunton, VA 24401-1712

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Staunton VA

10/10/2022 $12.00 $120.00

HOLLEY, ERNEST M 
1414 Armstrong Ave 
Staunton, VA 24401-1712

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Staunton VA

11/12/2022 $12.00 $132.00
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HOLLEY, ERNEST M 
1414 Armstrong Ave 
Staunton, VA 24401-1712

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Staunton VA

12/10/2022 $12.00 $144.00

HOUSTON, LESLIE KELLY 
PO Box 10824 
Burke, VA 22009-0824

1.Richmond City 
2.Certified 
3.Burke VA

10/10/2022 $20.00 $143.75

HOUSTON, LESLIE KELLY 
PO Box 10824 
Burke, VA 22009-0824

1.Richmond City 
2.Certified 
3.Burke VA

11/12/2022 $20.00 $163.75

HOUSTON, LESLIE KELLY 
PO Box 10824 
Burke, VA 22009-0824

1.Richmond City 
2.Certified 
3.Burke VA

12/10/2022 $20.00 $183.75

HUDDLE, MALIA LEILANI 
604 Blossom Arch 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-6894

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Chesapeake VA

10/10/2022 $20.00 $201.46

HUDDLE, MALIA LEILANI 
604 Blossom Arch 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-6894

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Chesapeake VA

11/12/2022 $20.00 $221.46

HUDDLE, MALIA LEILANI 
604 Blossom Arch 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-6894

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Chesapeake VA

12/06/2022 $20.23 $241.69

HUDDLE, MALIA LEILANI 
604 Blossom Arch 
Chesapeake, VA 23320-6894

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Chesapeake VA

12/10/2022 $20.00 $261.69

HUTTO, SYLVIA H 
1398 Northridge Rd 
Hardy, VA 24101-4204

1.Retired 
2.Retiree 
3.Hardy VA

10/10/2022 $24.00 $240.00

HUTTO, SYLVIA H 
1398 Northridge Rd 
Hardy, VA 24101-4204

1.Retired 
2.Retiree 
3.Hardy VA

11/12/2022 $24.00 $264.00

HUTTO, SYLVIA H 
1398 Northridge Rd 
Hardy, VA 24101-4204

1.Retired 
2.Retiree 
3.Hardy VA

12/10/2022 $24.00 $288.00

J, Robin  
12763 Gazebo Ct 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-2411

1.NA 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Woodbridge VA

10/12/2022 $12.00 $120.00
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J, Robin  
12763 Gazebo Ct 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-2411

1.NA 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Woodbridge VA

11/12/2022 $12.00 $132.00

J, Robin  
12763 Gazebo Ct 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-2411

1.NA 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Woodbridge VA

12/12/2022 $12.00 $144.00

JACKSON, CLARA B 
223 Bent Ray Ct 
Rosenberg, TX 77469-1795

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Lynchburg VA

10/10/2022 $12.00 $120.00

JACKSON, CLARA B 
223 Bent Ray Ct 
Rosenberg, TX 77469-1795

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Lynchburg VA

11/12/2022 $12.00 $132.00

JACKSON, CLARA B 
223 Bent Ray Ct 
Rosenberg, TX 77469-1795

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Lynchburg VA

12/10/2022 $12.00 $144.00

JACKSON, TEQUELLA REGINA 
PO Box 614 
Occoquan, VA 22125-0614

1.Richmond City 
2.Certified 
3.Occoquan VA

10/10/2022 $10.00 $100.00

JACKSON, TEQUELLA REGINA 
PO Box 614 
Occoquan, VA 22125-0614

1.Richmond City 
2.Certified 
3.Occoquan VA

11/12/2022 $10.00 $110.00

JACKSON, TEQUELLA REGINA 
PO Box 614 
Occoquan, VA 22125-0614

1.Richmond City 
2.Certified 
3.Occoquan VA

12/10/2022 $10.00 $120.00

JACKSON-CONRAD, HOLLY ALETA 
9236 E Patrick Henry Rd 
Ashland, VA 23005-7422

1.Richmond Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Richmond VA

10/10/2022 $10.00 $100.00

JACKSON-CONRAD, HOLLY ALETA 
9236 E Patrick Henry Rd 
Ashland, VA 23005-7422

1.Richmond Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Richmond VA

11/12/2022 $10.00 $110.00

JACKSON-CONRAD, HOLLY ALETA 
9236 E Patrick Henry Rd 
Ashland, VA 23005-7422

1.Richmond Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Richmond VA

12/10/2022 $10.00 $120.00

JESSEE, DEBORAH J 
212 Powell River Rd 
Dryden, VA 24243-8129

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Dryden VA

10/10/2022 $30.00 $300.00
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JESSEE, DEBORAH J 
212 Powell River Rd 
Dryden, VA 24243-8129

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Dryden VA

11/12/2022 $30.00 $330.00

JESSEE, DEBORAH J 
212 Powell River Rd 
Dryden, VA 24243-8129

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Dryden VA

12/10/2022 $30.00 $360.00

JOHNSON, ELIZABETH ANN 
306 Mosswood Ln 
Bristol, VA 24201-3363

1.Washington County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Abingdon VA

10/10/2022 $8.80 $88.00

JOHNSON, ELIZABETH ANN 
306 Mosswood Ln 
Bristol, VA 24201-3363

1.Washington County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Abingdon VA

11/12/2022 $8.80 $96.80

JOHNSON, ELIZABETH ANN 
306 Mosswood Ln 
Bristol, VA 24201-3363

1.Washington County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Abingdon VA

12/10/2022 $8.80 $105.60

JOHNSON-LEWIS, PATRICIA A 
1502 Rick Fletcher Ct 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-1854

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Chesapeake VA

10/10/2022 $28.00 $280.00

JOHNSON-LEWIS, PATRICIA A 
1502 Rick Fletcher Ct 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-1854

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Chesapeake VA

11/12/2022 $28.00 $308.00

JOHNSON-LEWIS, PATRICIA A 
1502 Rick Fletcher Ct 
Chesapeake, VA 23321-1854

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Chesapeake VA

12/10/2022 $28.00 $336.00

JONES, LAURA MICHELLE 
5311 Wendell Dr 
Richmond, VA 23231-3901

1.Henrico county public schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Henrico VA

10/10/2022 $14.58 $145.80

JONES, LAURA MICHELLE 
5311 Wendell Dr 
Richmond, VA 23231-3901

1.Henrico county public schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Henrico VA

11/12/2022 $14.58 $160.38

JONES, LAURA MICHELLE 
5311 Wendell Dr 
Richmond, VA 23231-3901

1.Henrico county public schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Henrico VA

12/10/2022 $14.58 $174.96

Jones, Robley S 
4112 Springhill Ave 
Richmond, VA 23225-3343

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond VA

10/08/2022 $20.00 $180.00
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Jones, Robley S 
4112 Springhill Ave 
Richmond, VA 23225-3343

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond VA

11/08/2022 $20.00 $200.00

Jones, Robley S 
4112 Springhill Ave 
Richmond, VA 23225-3343

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond VA

12/08/2022 $20.00 $220.00

KELLUM, RUTHANN  
2915 Matoaka Rd 
Hampton, VA 23661-3012

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Hampton VA

10/10/2022 $8.80 $88.00

KELLUM, RUTHANN  
2915 Matoaka Rd 
Hampton, VA 23661-3012

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Hampton VA

11/12/2022 $8.80 $96.80

KELLUM, RUTHANN  
2915 Matoaka Rd 
Hampton, VA 23661-3012

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Hampton VA

12/10/2022 $8.80 $105.60

KENNEDY, CYNTHIA BEALE 
PO Box 811 
Belleville, PA 17004-0811

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Falls Church VA

10/10/2022 $32.00 $320.00

KENNEDY, CYNTHIA BEALE 
PO Box 811 
Belleville, PA 17004-0811

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Falls Church VA

11/12/2022 $32.00 $352.00

KENNEDY, CYNTHIA BEALE 
PO Box 811 
Belleville, PA 17004-0811

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Falls Church VA

12/10/2022 $32.00 $384.00

KINSELLA, DAVID C 
9104 Battle St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5008

1.Mr. 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

10/10/2022 $9.00 $90.00

KINSELLA, DAVID C 
9104 Battle St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5008

1.Mr. 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

11/12/2022 $9.00 $99.00

KINSELLA, DAVID C 
9104 Battle St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5008

1.Mr. 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

12/10/2022 $9.00 $108.00

KIRK, JOY ELIZABETH 
852 McDonald Rd 
Winchester, VA 22602-2017

1.Loudoun County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Winchester VA

10/10/2022 $25.00 $250.00
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KIRK, JOY ELIZABETH 
852 McDonald Rd 
Winchester, VA 22602-2017

1.Loudoun County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Winchester VA

11/12/2022 $25.00 $275.00

KIRK, JOY ELIZABETH 
852 McDonald Rd 
Winchester, VA 22602-2017

1.Loudoun County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Winchester VA

12/08/2022 $20.23 $295.23

KIRK, JOY ELIZABETH 
852 McDonald Rd 
Winchester, VA 22602-2017

1.Loudoun County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Winchester VA

12/10/2022 $25.00 $320.23

Kline, Jim  
405 Landsdowne St 
Blacksburg, VA 24060-5921

1.VA 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Blacksburg VA

10/31/2022 $15.00 $155.00

Kline, Jim  
405 Landsdowne St 
Blacksburg, VA 24060-5921

1.VA 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Blacksburg VA

11/30/2022 $15.00 $170.00

Kline, Jim  
405 Landsdowne St 
Blacksburg, VA 24060-5921

1.VA 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Blacksburg VA

12/30/2022 $15.00 $185.00

KNIGHT, CHERYL WEST 
1119 Meriwether St 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5373

1.Murray Elementary School 
2.Educator 
3.Charlottesville VA

10/10/2022 $7.50 $75.00

KNIGHT, CHERYL WEST 
1119 Meriwether St 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5373

1.Murray Elementary School 
2.Educator 
3.Charlottesville VA

10/15/2022 $40.00 $115.00

KNIGHT, CHERYL WEST 
1119 Meriwether St 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5373

1.Murray Elementary School 
2.Educator 
3.Charlottesville VA

11/12/2022 $7.50 $122.50

KNIGHT, CHERYL WEST 
1119 Meriwether St 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5373

1.Murray Elementary School 
2.Educator 
3.Charlottesville VA

12/10/2022 $7.50 $130.00

LANSDOWNE, NICHOLE ANTOINETTE 
14601 Cheverly Ct 
Centreville, VA 20120-2906

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Centreville VA

10/10/2022 $20.27 $182.35

LANSDOWNE, NICHOLE ANTOINETTE 
14601 Cheverly Ct 
Centreville, VA 20120-2906

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Centreville VA

11/12/2022 $20.27 $202.62
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LANSDOWNE, NICHOLE ANTOINETTE 
14601 Cheverly Ct 
Centreville, VA 20120-2906

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Centreville VA

12/10/2022 $20.27 $222.89

Lawrence, Darrell  
10902 Tabb Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-2126

1.Richmond Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Richmond VA

10/14/2022 $25.00 $710.00

Lawrence, Darrell  
10902 Tabb Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-2126

1.Richmond Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Richmond VA

11/14/2022 $25.00 $735.00

Lawrence, Darrell  
10902 Tabb Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-2126

1.Richmond Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Richmond VA

12/14/2022 $25.00 $760.00

LAWRENCE, NATHAN DAVID 
726 Opie St 
Staunton, VA 24401-2855

1.Richmond City 
2.Certified 
3.Staunton VA

10/10/2022 $10.00 $100.00

LAWRENCE, NATHAN DAVID 
726 Opie St 
Staunton, VA 24401-2855

1.Richmond City 
2.Certified 
3.Staunton VA

11/12/2022 $10.00 $110.00

LAWRENCE, NATHAN DAVID 
726 Opie St 
Staunton, VA 24401-2855

1.Richmond City 
2.Certified 
3.Staunton VA

12/10/2022 $10.00 $120.00

LEVINES, SHIRLEY H 
40717 W 6th Ave 
Umatilla, FL 32784-8886

1.N/A 
2.Retired teacher 
3.Sidell FL

10/10/2022 $24.00 $340.00

LEVINES, SHIRLEY H 
40717 W 6th Ave 
Umatilla, FL 32784-8886

1.N/A 
2.Retired teacher 
3.Sidell FL

11/12/2022 $24.00 $364.00

LEVINES, SHIRLEY H 
40717 W 6th Ave 
Umatilla, FL 32784-8886

1.N/A 
2.Retired teacher 
3.Sidell FL

12/10/2022 $24.00 $388.00

Livingston, James Marvin 
9301 Battle St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5101

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.President 
3.Richmond VA

10/08/2022 $60.00 $600.00

Livingston, James Marvin 
9301 Battle St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5101

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.President 
3.Richmond VA

11/08/2022 $60.00 $660.00
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Livingston, James Marvin 
9301 Battle St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5101

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.President 
3.Richmond VA

12/08/2022 $60.00 $720.00

MALLORY, VASHTI  
6710 S Grand Brook Cir 
Richmond, VA 23225-4161

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Richmond VA

10/10/2022 $8.80 $88.00

MALLORY, VASHTI  
6710 S Grand Brook Cir 
Richmond, VA 23225-4161

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Richmond VA

11/12/2022 $8.80 $96.80

MALLORY, VASHTI  
6710 S Grand Brook Cir 
Richmond, VA 23225-4161

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Richmond VA

12/10/2022 $8.80 $105.60

MAPP, SHEILA G 
19510 Gaskins Rd 
Onancock, VA 23417-1136

1.Accomack 
2.Teacher 
3.Accomac VA

10/10/2022 $10.00 $100.00

MAPP, SHEILA G 
19510 Gaskins Rd 
Onancock, VA 23417-1136

1.Accomack 
2.Teacher 
3.Accomac VA

11/12/2022 $10.00 $110.00

MAPP, SHEILA G 
19510 Gaskins Rd 
Onancock, VA 23417-1136

1.Accomack 
2.Teacher 
3.Accomac VA

12/10/2022 $10.00 $120.00

MARTIN, GARY DAVID 
2874 Burgundy Pl 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-1917

1.Prince William County Schools 
2.teacher 
3.Manassas VA

10/10/2022 $12.00 $120.00

MARTIN, GARY DAVID 
2874 Burgundy Pl 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-1917

1.Prince William County Schools 
2.teacher 
3.Manassas VA

11/12/2022 $12.00 $132.00

MARTIN, GARY DAVID 
2874 Burgundy Pl 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-1917

1.Prince William County Schools 
2.teacher 
3.Manassas VA

12/10/2022 $12.00 $144.00

MATTSON, CHRISTINA S 
5900 Surrey Hill Pl 
Apt H 
Springfield, VA 22152-1144

1.Prince William County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Springfield VA

10/10/2022 $20.00 $200.00

MATTSON, CHRISTINA S 
5900 Surrey Hill Pl 
Apt H 
Springfield, VA 22152-1144

1.Prince William County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Springfield VA

11/12/2022 $20.00 $220.00
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MATTSON, CHRISTINA S 
5900 Surrey Hill Pl 
Apt H 
Springfield, VA 22152-1144

1.Prince William County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Springfield VA

12/10/2022 $20.00 $240.00

MCDOWELL, LOLA V 
4958 Ashborough Dr 
Providence Forge, VA 23140-4441

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Providence Forge VA

10/10/2022 $20.00 $205.31

MCDOWELL, LOLA V 
4958 Ashborough Dr 
Providence Forge, VA 23140-4441

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Providence Forge VA

11/12/2022 $20.00 $225.31

MCDOWELL, LOLA V 
4958 Ashborough Dr 
Providence Forge, VA 23140-4441

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Providence Forge VA

12/10/2022 $20.00 $245.31

MERCIER, TRACEY D 
18458 Harleywood Rd 
Bristol, VA 24202-3410

1.Bristol Virginia Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Bristol VA

10/10/2022 $24.00 $330.00

MERCIER, TRACEY D 
18458 Harleywood Rd 
Bristol, VA 24202-3410

1.Bristol Virginia Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Bristol VA

11/12/2022 $24.00 $354.00

MERCIER, TRACEY D 
18458 Harleywood Rd 
Bristol, VA 24202-3410

1.Bristol Virginia Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Bristol VA

12/10/2022 $24.00 $378.00

MOSS, PRINCESS R 
4212 Lewiston Rd 
Bumpass, VA 23024-8805

1.Louisa County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Washington DC

10/10/2022 $12.00 $120.00

MOSS, PRINCESS R 
4212 Lewiston Rd 
Bumpass, VA 23024-8805

1.Louisa County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Washington DC

11/12/2022 $12.00 $132.00

MOSS, PRINCESS R 
4212 Lewiston Rd 
Bumpass, VA 23024-8805

1.Louisa County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Washington DC

12/10/2022 $12.00 $144.00

Ness, Ashley  
11709 Tumbrel Ct 
Fairfax, VA 22030-7957

1.Prince William County Schools 
2.ESOL Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

10/15/2022 $15.00 $90.00

Ness, Ashley  
11709 Tumbrel Ct 
Fairfax, VA 22030-7957

1.Prince William County Schools 
2.ESOL Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

11/15/2022 $15.00 $105.00
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Ness, Ashley  
11709 Tumbrel Ct 
Fairfax, VA 22030-7957

1.Prince William County Schools 
2.ESOL Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

12/15/2022 $15.00 $120.00

Nichols-Wise, Toya  
725 W 34th St 
Norfolk 
Norfolk, VA 23508-3143

1.Southside Stem Academy at Campostella 
2.Educator 
3.Norfolk VA

10/20/2022 $15.00 $150.00

Nichols-Wise, Toya  
725 W 34th St 
Norfolk 
Norfolk, VA 23508-3143

1.Southside Stem Academy at Campostella 
2.Educator 
3.Norfolk VA

11/20/2022 $15.00 $165.00

Nichols-Wise, Toya  
725 W 34th St 
Norfolk 
Norfolk, VA 23508-3143

1.Southside Stem Academy at Campostella 
2.Educator 
3.Norfolk VA

12/20/2022 $15.00 $180.00

OLIVARES, KAREN M 
244 Bowmans Run Dr 
Stuarts Draft, VA 24477-3052

1.Richmond City 
2.Certified 
3.Stuarts Draft VA

10/10/2022 $16.00 $160.00

OLIVARES, KAREN M 
244 Bowmans Run Dr 
Stuarts Draft, VA 24477-3052

1.Richmond City 
2.Certified 
3.Stuarts Draft VA

11/12/2022 $16.00 $176.00

OLIVARES, KAREN M 
244 Bowmans Run Dr 
Stuarts Draft, VA 24477-3052

1.Richmond City 
2.Certified 
3.Stuarts Draft VA

12/10/2022 $16.00 $192.00

PERHAM, JULIE L 
415 Decatur Rd 
Stafford, VA 22554-2819

1.Stafford County 
2.Certified 
3.Stafford VA

10/10/2022 $10.00 $100.00

PERHAM, JULIE L 
415 Decatur Rd 
Stafford, VA 22554-2819

1.Stafford County 
2.Certified 
3.Stafford VA

11/12/2022 $10.00 $110.00

PERHAM, JULIE L 
415 Decatur Rd 
Stafford, VA 22554-2819

1.Stafford County 
2.Certified 
3.Stafford VA

12/10/2022 $10.00 $120.00

PFENNIG, DENNIS JOSEPH 
7217 Evanston Rd 
Springfield, VA 22150-3626

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Springfield VA

10/10/2022 $20.00 $200.00

PFENNIG, DENNIS JOSEPH 
7217 Evanston Rd 
Springfield, VA 22150-3626

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Springfield VA

11/12/2022 $20.00 $220.00
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PFENNIG, DENNIS JOSEPH 
7217 Evanston Rd 
Springfield, VA 22150-3626

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Springfield VA

12/10/2022 $20.00 $240.00

PIKE, BRENDA  
4140 Coles Point Way 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-7241

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Educator 
3.Glen Allen VA

10/10/2022 $20.00 $217.27

PIKE, BRENDA  
4140 Coles Point Way 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-7241

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Educator 
3.Glen Allen VA

11/12/2022 $20.00 $237.27

PIKE, BRENDA  
4140 Coles Point Way 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-7241

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Educator 
3.Glen Allen VA

12/10/2022 $20.00 $257.27

Potts, Tammy  
9009 Church St 
Apt 201 
Manassas, VA 20110-5474

1.Manassas City Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

12/01/2022 $20.23 $20.23

Potts, Tammy  
9009 Church St 
Apt 201 
Manassas, VA 20110-5474

1.Manassas City Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

12/06/2022 $2,023.00 $2,043.23

RAYBURN, REBECCA S 
1665 Holland Creek Rd 
Louisa, VA 23093-2637

1.Louisa County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Louisa VA

10/10/2022 $12.00 $120.00

RAYBURN, REBECCA S 
1665 Holland Creek Rd 
Louisa, VA 23093-2637

1.Louisa County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Louisa VA

11/12/2022 $12.00 $132.00

RAYBURN, REBECCA S 
1665 Holland Creek Rd 
Louisa, VA 23093-2637

1.Louisa County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Louisa VA

12/10/2022 $12.00 $144.00

REIP, KATHRYN A 
7442 Spring Village Dr 
Apt 104 
Springfield, VA 22150-4447

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Falls Church VA

10/10/2022 $20.00 $201.45

REIP, KATHRYN A 
7442 Spring Village Dr 
Apt 104 
Springfield, VA 22150-4447

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Falls Church VA

11/12/2022 $20.00 $221.45

REIP, KATHRYN A 
7442 Spring Village Dr 
Apt 104 
Springfield, VA 22150-4447

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Falls Church VA

12/10/2022 $20.00 $241.45
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RENQVIST, HELEN ELIZABETH 
PO Box 5 
Newport, VA 24128-0005

1.Montgomery County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Christiansburg VA

10/10/2022 $8.80 $88.00

RENQVIST, HELEN ELIZABETH 
PO Box 5 
Newport, VA 24128-0005

1.Montgomery County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Christiansburg VA

11/12/2022 $8.80 $96.80

RENQVIST, HELEN ELIZABETH 
PO Box 5 
Newport, VA 24128-0005

1.Montgomery County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Christiansburg VA

12/10/2022 $8.80 $105.60

ROKASKY, JENNIFER C 
12344 Manchester Way 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-5176

1.Prince William County Schools 
2.Energy Manager 
3.Manassas VA

10/10/2022 $6.63 $191.31

ROKASKY, JENNIFER C 
12344 Manchester Way 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-5176

1.Prince William County Schools 
2.Energy Manager 
3.Manassas VA

11/12/2022 $6.63 $197.94

ROKASKY, JENNIFER C 
12344 Manchester Way 
Woodbridge, VA 22192-5176

1.Prince William County Schools 
2.Energy Manager 
3.Manassas VA

12/10/2022 $6.63 $204.57

RONCO, AMANDA LEIGH BLANCHARD 
3354 Mystic Ct 
Dumfries, VA 22026-2186

1.Prince William County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Dumfries VA

10/10/2022 $21.00 $210.00

RONCO, AMANDA LEIGH BLANCHARD 
3354 Mystic Ct 
Dumfries, VA 22026-2186

1.Prince William County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Dumfries VA

11/12/2022 $21.00 $231.00

RONCO, AMANDA LEIGH BLANCHARD 
3354 Mystic Ct 
Dumfries, VA 22026-2186

1.Prince William County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Dumfries VA

12/10/2022 $21.00 $252.00

RONCO, CHARLES ARTHUR 
3354 Mystic Ct 
Dumfries, VA 22026-2186

1.PWCS 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

10/10/2022 $60.27 $582.51

RONCO, CHARLES ARTHUR 
3354 Mystic Ct 
Dumfries, VA 22026-2186

1.PWCS 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

11/12/2022 $60.27 $642.78

RONCO, CHARLES ARTHUR 
3354 Mystic Ct 
Dumfries, VA 22026-2186

1.PWCS 
2.Educator 
3.Manassas VA

12/10/2022 $60.27 $703.05
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RUTHERFORD, KATRICE D 
107 Gretna Way 
Newport News, VA 23608-1098

1.York County Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Yorktown VA

10/10/2022 $25.00 $253.95

RUTHERFORD, KATRICE D 
107 Gretna Way 
Newport News, VA 23608-1098

1.York County Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Yorktown VA

11/12/2022 $25.00 $278.95

RUTHERFORD, KATRICE D 
107 Gretna Way 
Newport News, VA 23608-1098

1.York County Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Yorktown VA

12/10/2022 $25.00 $303.95

SCHOLZ, CLAIRE A 
612 Longfellow Dr NE 
Leesburg, VA 20176-4935

1.Loudoun Co Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Loudoun County VA

10/10/2022 $9.00 $90.00

SCHOLZ, CLAIRE A 
612 Longfellow Dr NE 
Leesburg, VA 20176-4935

1.Loudoun Co Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Loudoun County VA

11/12/2022 $9.00 $99.00

SCHOLZ, CLAIRE A 
612 Longfellow Dr NE 
Leesburg, VA 20176-4935

1.Loudoun Co Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Loudoun County VA

12/10/2022 $9.00 $108.00

SEVERO, ALEXA NOELLE 
21177 Boston Ter 
Apt 302 
Sterling, VA 20166-6689

1.LCPS 
2.Teacher 
3.Ashburn VA

10/10/2022 $6.00 $197.80

SEVERO, ALEXA NOELLE 
21177 Boston Ter 
Apt 302 
Sterling, VA 20166-6689

1.LCPS 
2.Teacher 
3.Ashburn VA

11/12/2022 $6.00 $203.80

SEVERO, ALEXA NOELLE 
21177 Boston Ter 
Apt 302 
Sterling, VA 20166-6689

1.LCPS 
2.Teacher 
3.Ashburn VA

12/10/2022 $6.00 $209.80

Shane, William  
1001 E Byrd St 
Apt 6154 
Richmond, VA 23219-4285

1.Vea 
2.Educator 
3.Richmond VA

10/25/2022 $25.00 $190.00

Shane, William  
1001 E Byrd St 
Apt 6154 
Richmond, VA 23219-4285

1.Vea 
2.Educator 
3.Richmond VA

11/25/2022 $25.00 $215.00

Shane, William  
1001 E Byrd St 
Apt 6154 
Richmond, VA 23219-4285

1.Vea 
2.Educator 
3.Richmond VA

12/25/2022 $25.00 $240.00
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Simmons, Rosina  
9512 Silver Fox Turn 
Clinton, MD 20735-3045

1.Employed 
2.Teacher 
3.Alexandria VA

11/04/2022 $100.00 $120.22

SMITH, BRUCE J 
1905 Richmond Ave 
Woodbridge, VA 22191-2426

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Woodbridge VA

10/10/2022 $15.00 $150.00

SMITH, BRUCE J 
1905 Richmond Ave 
Woodbridge, VA 22191-2426

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Woodbridge VA

11/12/2022 $15.00 $165.00

SMITH, BRUCE J 
1905 Richmond Ave 
Woodbridge, VA 22191-2426

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Woodbridge VA

12/10/2022 $15.00 $180.00

SULLIVAN, SANDRA LYNN 
21028 Lemon Springs Ter 
Ashburn, VA 20147-4831

1.Loudoun Education Association 
2.President 
3.Broadlands VA

10/10/2022 $20.00 $351.28

SULLIVAN, SANDRA LYNN 
21028 Lemon Springs Ter 
Ashburn, VA 20147-4831

1.Loudoun Education Association 
2.President 
3.Broadlands VA

10/15/2022 $75.00 $426.28

SULLIVAN, SANDRA LYNN 
21028 Lemon Springs Ter 
Ashburn, VA 20147-4831

1.Loudoun Education Association 
2.President 
3.Broadlands VA

11/12/2022 $20.00 $446.28

SULLIVAN, SANDRA LYNN 
21028 Lemon Springs Ter 
Ashburn, VA 20147-4831

1.Loudoun Education Association 
2.President 
3.Broadlands VA

12/10/2022 $20.00 $466.28

SWAIM, MARTHA S 
621 N Kenmore St 
Arlington, VA 22201-2220

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Arlington VA

10/10/2022 $8.80 $88.00

SWAIM, MARTHA S 
621 N Kenmore St 
Arlington, VA 22201-2220

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Arlington VA

11/12/2022 $8.80 $96.80

SWAIM, MARTHA S 
621 N Kenmore St 
Arlington, VA 22201-2220

1.retired 
2.retired 
3.Arlington VA

12/10/2022 $8.80 $105.60

SWITZER, LOIS W 
5223 Old Fincastle Rd 
Fincastle, VA 24090-3654

1.Richmond City 
2.Certified 
3.Fincastle VA

10/10/2022 $10.00 $100.00
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SWITZER, LOIS W 
5223 Old Fincastle Rd 
Fincastle, VA 24090-3654

1.Richmond City 
2.Certified 
3.Fincastle VA

11/12/2022 $10.00 $110.00

SWITZER, LOIS W 
5223 Old Fincastle Rd 
Fincastle, VA 24090-3654

1.Richmond City 
2.Certified 
3.Fincastle VA

12/10/2022 $10.00 $120.00

Terry, Barbeta  
705 Hancock Ave 
Apt A 
Portsmouth, VA 23701-3344

1.Portsmouth Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Portsmouth VA

10/25/2022 $15.00 $105.00

Terry, Barbeta  
705 Hancock Ave 
Apt A 
Portsmouth, VA 23701-3344

1.Portsmouth Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Portsmouth VA

11/25/2022 $15.00 $120.00

Terry, Barbeta  
705 Hancock Ave 
Apt A 
Portsmouth, VA 23701-3344

1.Portsmouth Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Portsmouth VA

12/25/2022 $15.00 $135.00

TIFFANY, BERTHA M 
13720 Barnhouse Pl 
Leesburg, VA 20176-5463

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Leesburg VA

10/10/2022 $10.00 $100.00

TIFFANY, BERTHA M 
13720 Barnhouse Pl 
Leesburg, VA 20176-5463

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Leesburg VA

11/12/2022 $10.00 $110.00

TIFFANY, BERTHA M 
13720 Barnhouse Pl 
Leesburg, VA 20176-5463

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Leesburg VA

12/10/2022 $10.00 $120.00

TURNER, SHANNON MASSIE 
4798 Barton Dr 
Dublin, VA 24084-6018

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Dublin VA

10/10/2022 $20.00 $201.46

TURNER, SHANNON MASSIE 
4798 Barton Dr 
Dublin, VA 24084-6018

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Dublin VA

11/12/2022 $20.00 $221.46

TURNER, SHANNON MASSIE 
4798 Barton Dr 
Dublin, VA 24084-6018

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Dublin VA

12/10/2022 $20.00 $241.46

UTT, JEREMY BRANDON 
PO Box 327 
Garrisonville, VA 22463-0327

1.Hampton Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Hampton VA

10/10/2022 $10.00 $100.00
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UTT, JEREMY BRANDON 
PO Box 327 
Garrisonville, VA 22463-0327

1.Hampton Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Hampton VA

11/12/2022 $10.00 $110.00

UTT, JEREMY BRANDON 
PO Box 327 
Garrisonville, VA 22463-0327

1.Hampton Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Hampton VA

12/10/2022 $10.00 $120.00

VERNER, AMY S 
9056 Isabel Ln 
Manassas Park, VA 20111-8046

1.Prince William County 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

10/10/2022 $1.00 $82.00

VERNER, AMY S 
9056 Isabel Ln 
Manassas Park, VA 20111-8046

1.Prince William County 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

11/12/2022 $1.00 $83.00

VERNER, AMY S 
9056 Isabel Ln 
Manassas Park, VA 20111-8046

1.Prince William County 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

12/06/2022 $20.23 $103.23

VERNER, AMY S 
9056 Isabel Ln 
Manassas Park, VA 20111-8046

1.Prince William County 
2.Teacher 
3.Manassas VA

12/10/2022 $1.00 $104.23

VOLLMER, NANCY W 
12804 Wrexham Rd 
Herndon, VA 20171-2403

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Herndon VA

10/10/2022 $15.00 $150.00

VOLLMER, NANCY W 
12804 Wrexham Rd 
Herndon, VA 20171-2403

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Herndon VA

11/12/2022 $15.00 $165.00

VOLLMER, NANCY W 
12804 Wrexham Rd 
Herndon, VA 20171-2403

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Herndon VA

12/10/2022 $15.00 $180.00

WALTON, DOROTHY R 
1703 Galloway Dr 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-3121

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Charlottesville VA

10/10/2022 $12.00 $138.72

WALTON, DOROTHY R 
1703 Galloway Dr 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-3121

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Charlottesville VA

11/12/2022 $12.00 $150.72

WALTON, DOROTHY R 
1703 Galloway Dr 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-3121

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Charlottesville VA

12/10/2022 $12.00 $162.72
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WARD, DEBORAH W 
948 Chatsworth Dr 
Newport News, VA 23601-1352

1.Newport News Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Newport News VA

10/10/2022 $12.50 $125.00

WARD, DEBORAH W 
948 Chatsworth Dr 
Newport News, VA 23601-1352

1.Newport News Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Newport News VA

11/12/2022 $12.50 $137.50

WARD, DEBORAH W 
948 Chatsworth Dr 
Newport News, VA 23601-1352

1.Newport News Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Newport News VA

12/10/2022 $12.50 $150.00

Warrick, Jacob  
7288 Clara Smith St 
Ruther Glen, VA 22546-4807

1.Thornburg Middle School 
2.Educator 
3.Spotsylvania Courthouse VA

10/13/2022 $20.00 $200.00

Warrick, Jacob  
7288 Clara Smith St 
Ruther Glen, VA 22546-4807

1.Thornburg Middle School 
2.Educator 
3.Spotsylvania Courthouse VA

11/13/2022 $20.00 $220.00

Warrick, Jacob  
7288 Clara Smith St 
Ruther Glen, VA 22546-4807

1.Thornburg Middle School 
2.Educator 
3.Spotsylvania Courthouse VA

12/13/2022 $20.00 $240.00

WEBB, BETTY D 
1012 Ridgedale Rd 
Saltville, VA 24370-4261

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Retired VA

10/10/2022 $10.00 $100.00

WEBB, BETTY D 
1012 Ridgedale Rd 
Saltville, VA 24370-4261

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Retired VA

11/12/2022 $10.00 $110.00

WEBB, BETTY D 
1012 Ridgedale Rd 
Saltville, VA 24370-4261

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Retired VA

12/10/2022 $10.00 $120.00

WERNER, JOYCE P 
107 Olin Dr 
Newport News, VA 23602-5314

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Newport News VA

10/10/2022 $8.80 $88.00

WERNER, JOYCE P 
107 Olin Dr 
Newport News, VA 23602-5314

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Newport News VA

11/12/2022 $8.80 $96.80

WERNER, JOYCE P 
107 Olin Dr 
Newport News, VA 23602-5314

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Newport News VA

12/10/2022 $8.80 $105.60
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WHITTEN, STEVE G 
103 Grace St 
Chase City, VA 23924-1905

1.Mecklenburg Co. Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Boydton VA

10/10/2022 $20.00 $308.00

WHITTEN, STEVE G 
103 Grace St 
Chase City, VA 23924-1905

1.Mecklenburg Co. Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Boydton VA

11/12/2022 $20.00 $328.00

WHITTEN, STEVE G 
103 Grace St 
Chase City, VA 23924-1905

1.Mecklenburg Co. Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Boydton VA

12/10/2022 $20.00 $348.00

Willingham, Alice  
610 Craghead St 
Apt 113 
Danville, VA 24541-1553

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Danville VA

10/26/2022 $10.00 $100.00

Willingham, Alice  
610 Craghead St 
Apt 113 
Danville, VA 24541-1553

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Danville VA

11/26/2022 $10.00 $110.00

Willingham, Alice  
610 Craghead St 
Apt 113 
Danville, VA 24541-1553

1.Virginia Education Association 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Danville VA

12/26/2022 $10.00 $120.00

WILSON, BARBARA JANE 
2376 Owens Creek Rd 
Mineral, VA 23117-2712

1.Retired 
2.Teacher 
3.Mineral VA

10/10/2022 $28.00 $280.00

WILSON, BARBARA JANE 
2376 Owens Creek Rd 
Mineral, VA 23117-2712

1.Retired 
2.Teacher 
3.Mineral VA

11/12/2022 $28.00 $308.00

WILSON, BARBARA JANE 
2376 Owens Creek Rd 
Mineral, VA 23117-2712

1.Retired 
2.Teacher 
3.Mineral VA

12/01/2022 $20.23 $328.23

WILSON, BARBARA JANE 
2376 Owens Creek Rd 
Mineral, VA 23117-2712

1.Retired 
2.Teacher 
3.Mineral VA

12/10/2022 $28.00 $356.23

WILSON, LEZLEY KNOTT 
4055 Mill Creek Cir 
Pulaski, VA 24301-7424

1.Richmond City 
2.Certified 
3.Pulaski VA

10/10/2022 $10.00 $100.00

WILSON, LEZLEY KNOTT 
4055 Mill Creek Cir 
Pulaski, VA 24301-7424

1.Richmond City 
2.Certified 
3.Pulaski VA

11/12/2022 $10.00 $110.00
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WILSON, LEZLEY KNOTT 
4055 Mill Creek Cir 
Pulaski, VA 24301-7424

1.Richmond City 
2.Certified 
3.Pulaski VA

12/10/2022 $10.00 $120.00

WOOD, MARTHA H 
1320 Branchlands Dr 
Apt 1M 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-5704

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Charlottesville VA

10/10/2022 $20.00 $200.00

WOOD, MARTHA H 
1320 Branchlands Dr 
Apt 1M 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-5704

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Charlottesville VA

11/12/2022 $20.00 $220.00

WOOD, MARTHA H 
1320 Branchlands Dr 
Apt 1M 
Charlottesville, VA 22901-5704

1.retired 
2.Retired Educator 
3.Charlottesville VA

12/10/2022 $20.00 $240.00

WORLEY, CHARLOTTE H 
853 N Haven Cir 
Chesapeake, VA 23322-7532

1.Chesapeake Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Chesapeake VA

10/10/2022 $20.00 $655.00

WORLEY, CHARLOTTE H 
853 N Haven Cir 
Chesapeake, VA 23322-7532

1.Chesapeake Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Chesapeake VA

11/12/2022 $20.00 $675.00

WORLEY, CHARLOTTE H 
853 N Haven Cir 
Chesapeake, VA 23322-7532

1.Chesapeake Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Chesapeake VA

12/10/2022 $20.00 $695.00

WORLEY, LEANNE  
1995 Scuffling Hill Rd 
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-6401

1.Franklin County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Rocky Mount VA

10/10/2022 $12.50 $125.00

WORLEY, LEANNE  
1995 Scuffling Hill Rd 
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-6401

1.Franklin County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Rocky Mount VA

11/12/2022 $12.50 $137.50

WORLEY, LEANNE  
1995 Scuffling Hill Rd 
Rocky Mount, VA 24151-6401

1.Franklin County Public Schools 
2.Educator 
3.Rocky Mount VA

12/10/2022 $12.50 $150.00

Zienius, Jennifer  
6442 Spring Ave 
Fairlawn, VA 24141-8806

1.Radford City School 
2.Educator 
3.Radford VA

10/01/2022 $15.00 $105.00

Zienius, Jennifer  
6442 Spring Ave 
Fairlawn, VA 24141-8806

1.Radford City School 
2.Educator 
3.Radford VA

11/01/2022 $15.00 $120.00
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Zienius, Jennifer  
6442 Spring Ave 
Fairlawn, VA 24141-8806

1.Radford City School 
2.Educator 
3.Radford VA

12/01/2022 $15.00 $135.00

Zienius, Jennifer  
6442 Spring Ave 
Fairlawn, VA 24141-8806

1.Radford City School 
2.Educator 
3.Radford VA

12/30/2022 $15.00 $150.00

Total This Period $8,389.70
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 115 $8,389.70

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 336 $4,261.37

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 451 $12,651.07

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $0.00

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $0.00

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $128,912.48

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $12,651.07

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $12,651.07

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $141,563.55

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$0.00

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $0.00

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $141,563.55

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $22,640.18

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $14,778.45

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $12,651.07

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $27,429.52

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $50,069.70

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $9,653.02

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$0.00

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $9,653.02

29. Ending Balance $40,416.68
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